MPI pg.16
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
PLASTIC INDUSTRY SENSORS
A500 STYLE (S/S BRAID)
STANDARD FEATURES
3/16" DIAMETER PROBE
COMPRESSION FITTING
GROUNDED SENSOR

           SEE NEXT PAGE
UNGROUNDED
1/8" NPT X 7/8" L BAYONET ADAPTER
METRIC DOUBLE SLOT CAP
NIST TRACEABLE
CUSTOM COMPRESSION FITTINGS
SPECIAL OPTIONS AVAILBLE UPON
REQUEST
TYPE JUNCTION
Length
(A)
PART#
(c/w bare wire)
PART#
(c/w male plug)
J Grounded 36" A2XXJ-2.5-36-0-B-X A2XXJ-2.5-36-2-B-X
J Grounded 48" A2XXJ-2.5-48-0-B-X A2XXJ-2.5-48-2-B-X
J Grounded 72" A2XXJ-2.5-72-0-B-X A2XXJ-2.5-72-2-B-X
J Grounded 96" A2XXJ-2.5-96-0-B-X A2XXJ-2.5-96-2-B-X
J Grounded 120" A2XXJ-2.5-120-0-B-X A2XXJ-2.5-120-2-B-X
J Grounded 144" A2XXJ-2.5-144-0-B-X A2XXJ-2.5-144-2-B-X
J Grounded 180" A2XXJ-2.5-180-0-B-X A2XXJ-2.5-180-2-B-X
J Grounded 240" A2XXJ-2.5-240-0-B-X A2XXJ-2.5-240-2-B-X
A200 SERIES - COMPRESSION THERMOCOUPLES + RTD’s
WE STOCK A200 SERIES
IN STRAIGHT, 45° AND 90°
PROBES WITH ANY COM-